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EVERCOOL " " Special Price
Evercool "Thin" 80 X 65 oF
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15mm Case Fan- Medium BEyEs
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Short Description

Evercool "THIN" EC8015M12CA 80 X 15 mm case fan, ball-bearing, 3 Pin. Low noise, medium speed, long life
time, heat dissipation specialist. Best bet when space is at a premium and you still need extra cooling!
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Description

Evercool "THIN" EC8015M12CA 80 X 15 mm case fan, ball-bearing, 3 Pin. Low noise, medium speed, long life time, heat dissipation
specialist. Best bet when space is at a premium and you still need extra cooling!

Specifications

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

Evercool

EC8015M12CA

0.3000

80mm

15mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

2500

29

23

$5.96
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